
SCHEDULED MEETINGS FOR 2017 
 
 
 
EXTENDED MANAGERS (10:00 a.m.) 
Wednesday, March 1, 2017 
Wednesday, May 24, 2017 
Wednesday, August 23, 2017 
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 
 
BOARD (7:00 p.m.) 
Saturday, January 28, 2017 
Monday, February 27, 2017 
Monday, March 20, 2017 
Monday, April 24, 2017 
Monday, May 22, 2017 
Monday, June 19, 2017 
Monday, August 21, 2017 
Monday, September 18, 2017 
Monday, October 23, 2017 
Monday, November 20, 2017 
 
DIVISION DIRECTORS (10:30 a.m.) 
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 
Tuesday, March 21, 2017 
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 
Tuesday, June 20, 2017 
Tuesday, July 25, 2017 
Tuesday, August 22, 2017 
Tuesday, September 19, 2017 
Tuesday, October 24, 2017 
Tuesday, November 23, 2017 
Tuesday, December 19, 2017 
 
PROGRAM DIRECTORS (1:30 p.m.) 
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 
Wednesday, May 3, 2017 
Wednesday, June 7, 2017 
Wednesday, July 5, 2017 
Wednesday, August 2, 2017 
Wednesday, September 6, 2017 
Wednesday, October 4, 2017 
Wednesday, November 1, 2017 
Wednesday, December 6, 2017 
 

 
 
 
PERSONNEL COMMITTEE (6:30 p.m.) 
Monday, February 27, 2017 
Monday, March 20, 2017 
Monday, April 24, 2017 
Monday, May 22, 2017 
Monday, June 19, 2017 
Monday, August 21, 2017 
Monday, September 18, 2017 
Monday, October 23, 2017 (5:30 p.m.) 
Monday, November 20, 2017 
 
FINANCE COMMITTEE (6:30 p.m.) 
Monday, February 27, 2017 
Monday, March 20, 2017 
Monday, April 24, 2017 
Monday, May 22, 2017 
Monday, June 19, 2017 
Monday, August 21, 2017 
Monday, September 18, 2017 
Monday, October 23, 2017 (5:30 p.m.) 
Monday, November 20, 2017 
 


